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Sealing for hose screw connection 44 mm 44 mm 32 mm 0333000032

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Nenndurchmesser
Aul3endurchmesser
Innendurchmesser

Starke

Werkstoff

Werkstoffgute

Temperatur

ET0504402
4025113108906
Flexa
10333000032
FR-M 32

Dichtring fur Schlauchverschraubungen

44mm
44mm
32mm
2mm

-20...120°C
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